ULTRAMEC™
NEW
SWITCH
FAMILY
USA
63 Neck Road
HAVERHILL, MA 01835
Tel: (+1) 978 372 1602

Switch 6C 6C+10G
Tape & Reel
HOW TO ORDER
Switch
6 C
Colour code
00 blue
03 grey
08 red
09 black
36 signal white
Cap
10G
+
Ordering example: 6CJ1NOPR + 10G09 or 6CJ1NOR
Specifications subject to changes. Please see updates of products and changes of specifications on www.mec.dk
All dimensions in mm. Tolerances +/- 0.2 mm.
 ■ Low profile h=2.5 mm
 ■ Dimensions: 8 x 8 mm
 ■ IP67 sealing
 ■ Temp. Range: -40/+85°C
 ■ Lifetime: 3,000,000 cycles
 ■ Actuation force: 3.7N +/- 0.7N
 ■ Tape width: 16
 ■ Pitch: 12
 ■ Reel: Ø330mm
 ■ Quantity per
reel: 1000 pcs
 ■ MOQ:
1/2 reel 500 pcs
 ■ Cap series:
 ■ Round
 ■ Ø11.5 mm
 ■ Concave
 ■ Total height: 4.9 mm
PCB LAYOUT & CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
PACKAGING
3
4
7
8
 5
 6
1,2,9,10 NC
NC 10
NC 2 1 NC
9 NC
3
5
7
4
6
8
1
3
5
7
9
2
4
6
8
10
2,
5 1,
0
4,8
0,
9
8,
2
8,0
1,0
1,
5
1,
0
2,5
2,5
1,270,6 0,
15
A ( 5 : 1 )
A
3,